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Tram dirng xe buyt Chuyén2 | Chuyén3 | Chuyénd | Chuyén | Chuyén6 | Chuyén | Chuyén8 | Chuyéng |Chuyén10|Chuyént1 | Chuyén12|Chuyént3| Chuyént4|Chuyént5| Chuyént6 Tram dirng xe buyt Chuyén1 | Chuyén? | Chuyén3 | Chuyénd | Chuyén5 | Chuyén6 | Chuyén7 | Chuyén8 | Chuyén Chuyén10| Chuyéntt |Chuyént2| Chuyén13|Chuyént4|Chuyént5| Chuyént6

1 | Toyota Kosei Byoin | 6:37| 7:37| 8:34| 9:30[10:3011:30[12:30|13:30(14:26|15:25|16:28|17:25|18:26|19:25|20:15|21:10 32 | Miyoshi ShiminByon CXSELXM| 6:25| 7:14| 8:08| 9:05/10:04|11:04|12:04|13:04|14:04|15:00|15:59|17:02|17:59/19:00|19:56|20:46

2 | Asahi-yonchome @IXID| 6:47| 7:43| 8:42| 9:38|10:38|11:38|12:38|13:38|14:34|15:33(16:36|17:33|18:34/19:33/20:23(21:18 < B Kaneyoshi Place-Nishi | 6:26| 7:15| 8:09| 9:06|10:05|11:05|12:05|13:05|14:05|15:01|16:00[17:03| 18:00{19:01|19:57|20:47

3 | Asahi-nichome 6:49| 7:45| 8:44| 9:40[10:40|11:40(12:40|13:40|14:36|15:35|16:38|17:35|18:36|19:35|20:25|21:20 (>3 | 30 | Botagaike Koen 6:28| 7:17| 8:11| 9:08[10:07|11:07|12:07|13:07|14:07|15:03|16:02| 17:05|18:02| 19:03|19:59| 20:49

4 | Miyoshigaoka Station (CX@) 6:53| 7:49| 8:48| 9:44(10:44(11:44|12:44(13:44|14:40|15:39|16:42|17:39|18:40| 19:39|20:29|21:24 (e | 29 | Chubu Shogakko 6:29| 7:18| 8:12| 9:09]10:08|11:08|12:08|13:08|14:08|15:04|16:03|17:06|18:03| 19:0420:00|20:50

5 | Miyoshigaoka Shogakko | 6:57| 7:53| 8:50| 9:46|10:46|11:46|12:46|13:46(14:42|15:41|16:44(17:41|18:42/19:41/20:31(21:26 2N [ 28 | SUN LIVE 6:32| 7:21| 8:15| 9:12[10:11{11:11[12:11]13:11[14:11{15:07|16:06|17:09| 18:06| 19:07|20:03|20:53

6 | OKAYOSHI Koryu Center | 6:59| 7:55| 8:52| 9:48[10:48|11:48|12:48|13:48|14:44]15:43|16:46|17:43|18:44(19:43|20:33(21:28 = [ 27 | ViyosniShivakusro XS M| 6:34 7:23| 8:17| 9:14]10:1311:1312:13|13:13|14:13|15:09| 16:08| 17:11|18:08|19:09| 20:05|20:55

7 |Hibarigaoka-nichome| 7:00| 7:56| 854] — | — | — | — | — | = | = | = | = | — [19:45/20:35/21:30 7)) | 26 | Nakashima Jutaku | 6:36] 7:25| 8:19| 9:16|10:15|11:15/12:15|13:15|14:15[15:11]16:10]17:13]18:10|19:11|20:07| 20:57

8 | Midori Hoikuen — | = | = | 9:49]10:49|11:49(12:49|13:49|14:45|15:44|16:47|17:44[18:45| — | — | — = ol | 25 | AEONNiyostiinal CXSEENID| 6:40| 7:28| 8:22| 9:19|10:18[11:18]12:18|13:18|14:18[15:14]16:13|17:16|18:13]19:14/20:1021:00

9 | Sakura-gochome — | — | — | 9:50/10:50[11:50|12:50|13:50| 14:46|15:45|16:48(17:45|18:46| — | — | — — [ 24 | Araya 6:43| 7:31| 8:25| 9:22[10:21(11:21]12:21{13:21{14:21{15:17|16:16(17:19[18:16(19:17(20:13[21:03

10 | Midorigaoka Koen — | — | = | 9:51]10:51|11:51|12:51|13:51|14:47|15:46|16:49(17:46[18:47| — | — | — 3 B Miyoshi Koen NI 6:44| 7:32| 8:26| 9:23(10:22(11:22|12:22(13:22|14:22[15:18(16:17|17:20|18:17|19:18|20:14(21:04

11 | Midori-itchome — | — | = | 9:51]10:51|11:51|12:51|13:51|14:47|15:46|16:49[17:46[18:47] — | — | — = 1§ | 22 | Arayatsuji 6:46| 7:34| 8:28| 9:25|10:24(11:24|12:24|13:24|14:24]15:20|16:19|17:22|18:19|19:20|20:16(21:06

12 | Miyoshigaoka-Midori| — | — | — | 9:52|10:52|11:52|12:52|13:52|14:48|15:47|16:50(17:47|18:48| — | — | — o 21 | Azabu-Kashiate 6:47| 7:34| 8:28| 9:25|10:24|11:24|12:24|13:24|14:24(15:20|16:19(17:22(18:19|19:20|20:16|21:

13 | Sakura Koen — | — | — | 9:53[10:53[11:53|12:53|13:53|14:49|15:48|16:51(17:48(18:49| — | — | — %78 | 20 | Azabu-Shinden 6:48| 7:35| 8:29| 9:26|10:25|11:25|12:25|13:25|14:25(15:21|16:20|17:23(18:20|19:21/20:17|21:

14 | Miyoshigaoka-rokuchome| 7:02| 7:58| 8:56| 9:54|10:54|11:54|12:54|13:54|14:50|15:49|16:52|17:49|18:50|19:47|20:37(21:32 Polll | 19 | BESIA Miyoshicen XS] 6:52| 7:39) 8:33) 9:30|10:29|11:29|12:29|13:29|14:29|15:25|16:24|17:27|18:24|19:2520:21|21:

15 | Ukigai-Danchi-Guchi| 7:03| 7:59| 8:57| 9:55/10:55|11:55|12:55|13:55|14:51|15:50|16:53|17:50(18:51|19:48|20:38(21:33 5 18 | Hokubu Shogakko | 6:55| 7:42| 8:36| 9:3310:32|11:32|12:32|13:32(14:32|15:28|16:2717:30|18:27|19:28|20:24/21:

16 | Ukigai Kumin Kaikan | 7:04| 8:00| 8:58| 9:56|10:56|11:56|12:56|13:56|14:52|15:51|16:54|17:51|18:52|19:49|20:39|21:34 17 | Ukigai Y| 6:56| 7:43| 8:37| 9:34]10:33[11:33|12:33(13:33(14:33|15:29|16:28|17:31|18:28| 19:29|20:25|21:

17 | Ukigai )| 7:05| 8:01| 8:59| 9:57|10:57|11:57|12:57|13:57|14:53|15:52|16:55|17:52|18:53|19:50|20:40|21:35 N | 16 | Ukigai Kumin Kaikan | 6:57| 7:44| 8:38| 9:35|10:34|11:34|12:3413:34|14:34/15:30|16:29|17:32[18:29|19:3020:26|21:

18 | Hokubu Shogakko | 7:06| 8:02| 9:00| 9:58|10:58|11:58|12:58|13:58|14:54|15:53|16:56|17:53|18:54|19:51|20:41|21:36 24 | 15 | Ukigai-Danchi-Guchi | 6:58| 7:45| 8:39| 9:36(10:35|11:35(12:35(13:35(14:35(15:3116:30|17:33[18:30[19:31(20:27|21:

19 | BEISIA Miyoshien CXSGIETD| 7:11| 8:06| 9:05(/10:03|11:03|12:03|13:03|14:03|14:59|15:58|17:01|17:58|18:59|19:55|20:45(21:40 =l | 14 | Miyoshigaoka-rokuchome| 6:59| 7:46| 8:40| 9:37(10:36(11:36]12:36(13:36|14:36(15:32[16:31[17:34/18:31{19:32[20:28|21:

20 | Azabu-Shinden 7:14| 8:09| 9:08|10:06|11:06|12:06|13:06|14:06(15:02(16:01|17:04/18:01|19:0219:58|20:48|21:43 ,2 13 | Sakura Koen — | — | — | 9:39(10:38/11:38|12:38|13:38|14:38|15:34|16:33|17:36|18:33| — | —

21 | Azabu-Kashiate 7:15| 8:10| 9:09|10:07|11:07|12:07|13:07|14:07|15:03|16:02| 17:05| 18:02| 19:03| 19:59| 20:49| 21:44 Polll | 12 | Miyoshigaoka-Midori| — | — | — | 9:4010:39|11:39|12:39|13:39|14:39|15:35|16:34|17:3718:34| — | —

22 | Arayatsuji 7:20| 8:15| 9:11]10:09|11:09|12:09|13:09|14:09|15:05|16:04| 17:07|18:04/19:05/20:01(|20:51(21:46 "l | 11 | Midori-itchome — | = | = | 9:41/10:40|11:40|12:40(13:40|14:40|15:36|16:35|17:38[18:35| — | —

23 | Miyoshi Koen EIXID| 7:21| 8:16| 9:12/10:10[11:10/12:10/13:10/14:10/15:06|16:05|17:08|18:05|19:06|20:02|20:52(21:47 B 10 | Midorigaoka Koen — | = | = | 9:42[10:41|11:41|12:41|13:41|14:41|15:37|16:36|17:39|18:36| — | —

24 | Araya 7:22| 8:17| 9:13[10:11[11:11[12:11]13:11{14:11|15:07| 16:06|17:09| 18:06|19:07|20:03|20:53| 21:48 » 3| 9 |Sakura-gochome — | = | = | 9:42[10:41|11:41|12:41[13:41|14:41|15:37|16:36|17:39[18:36| — | —

25 | AEON Miyoshi mal CXS@XD| 7:26| 8:20| 9:17|10:16(11:16/12:16(13:16(14:16/15:12|16:11|17:14/18:11|19:12|20:08|20:58| 21:53 (el | 8 |Midori Hoikuen — | = | = | 9:43[10:42|11:42|12:42|13:42|14:42|15:38(16:37|17:40[18:37| — | —

26 | Nakashima Jutaku | 7:29| 8:23| 9:20[10:19(11:19/12:19(13:19|14:19[15:15|16:14[17:17|18:14/19:15/20:11|21:01|21:56 g 7 |Hibarigaoka-nichome | 7:01| 7:48| 8142 — | — | = | = | = | = | = | = | = | = [19:34|20:30|21:

27 | Miyoshi Shiyakusho CXS@XM| 7:31| 8:25| 9:22[10:21(11:21[12:21(13:21|14:21[15:17|16:16[17:19/18:16/19:17|20:13|21:03|21:58 M4 | 6 | OKAYOSHI Koryu Center | 7:02| 7:49| 8:43| 9:44(10:43(11:43|12:43|13:43|14:43(15:39|16:38|17:41|18:38|19:35|20:31|21:

28 | SUN LIVE 7:33| 8:27| 9:24]10:23[11:23|12:23[13:23|14:23|15:19|16:18|17:21|18:18[19:19|20:15|21:05| 22:00 (s ]| |5 | Miyoshigaoka Shogakko | 7:04| 7:51| 8:45| 9:46|10:45|11:45|12:45|13:45|14:45|15:41/16:40|17:4318:40| 19:37|20:3321:

29 | Chubu Shogakko 7:35| 8:29] 9:26/10:25|11:25(12:25(13:25(14:25(15:21{16:20|17:23|18:20|19:21(20:17|21:07|22:02 S | 4 | ViyosigaokeSation CXS 7:07| 7:54| 8:48| 9:49|10:48|11:48|12:48|13:48|14:48|15:44|16:43|17:4618:43|19:40|20:36|21:

30 | Botagaike Koen 7:36| 8:30| 9:27(10:26(11:26|12:26|13:26|14:26|15:22| 16:21|17:24/18:21|19:22|20:18|21:08| 22:03 (M| 3 | Asahi-nichome 7:10| 7:57| 8:51| 9:52|10:51|11:51|12:51|13:51|14:51|15:47|16:46|17:4918:46|19:43|20:39|21:

31 | Kaneyoshi PIace-Nishi 7:37| 8:31| 9:28[10:27|11:27|12:27|13:27|14:27|15:23| 16:22| 17:25| 18:22|19:23|20: 19| 21:09| 22:04 =8| 2 | Asahi-yonchome @XID| 7:12| 7:59| 8:53| 9:54|10:53|11:53|12:53|13:53|14:53|15:49|16:48|17:51|18:48|19:45|20:41|21:

32 | Miyoshi ShiminByon CXS@XT| 7:38| 8:32| 9:29/10:28|11:28|12:28|13:28|14:28|15:24|16:23|17:26|18:23|19:24|20:20|21:10/22:05 1 | Toyota Kosei Byoin | 7:22| 8:09| 8:59/10:00|10:59|11:59|12:59|13:59|14:59|15:55|16:54|17:57|18:54/19:51|20:47|21:

¥Chuyéni1 ~ chuyén 3, chuyén 14 ~ chuyén 16 khdng dirng & “Nha tré Midori” dén “Cong vién Sakura”. Chuyén 4 ~ chuyén 13 khdng dirng & “2 Chome Hibarigaoka”.

Tram dirng xe buyt Chuyen Chuyén? | Chuyén3 | Chuyénd | Chuyén5 | Chuyén6 | Chuyén7 | Chuyén8 | Chuynd |Chuyén10| Chuyén1t |Chuyén12| Chuyén13| Chuyént4| Chuyén15 Tram dirng xe buyt Chuyént | Chuyén2 | Chuyén3 | Chuyénd | Chuyén5 | Chuyén6 | Chuyén7 | Chuyén8 | Chuyén9 Chuyént0|Chuyén1t | Chuyén12| Chuyén13| Chuyén14| Chuyént5

33 | Kurozasa Station 6:10| 7:17| 8:19] 9:12/10:12|11:12|12:08|13:08|14:08|15:07|16:05|17:07| 18:08| 19:08| 20:23 25 | AEON Miyoshii-mall CX® @IXID| 6:50| 7:45 8:41| 9:41/10:41|11:37|12:37|13:37/14:36/15:3716:36|17:3718:36|19:4120:53

34 | Kurozasa Station-Kita 6:11| 7:18| 8:20| 9:1310:13|11:13|12:09|13:09|14:09| 15:08| 16:06|17:08| 18:09| 19:09| 20:24 26 | Nakashima Jutaku 6:53| 7:49| 8:45| 9:4510:45/11:41/12:41|13:41/14:40|15:41/16:40|17:41|18:40|19:45|20:57

35 | Kurozasa Koen 6:12| 7:18| 8:20| 9:13|10:13|11:13|12:09|13:09|14:09| 15:08| 16:06|17:08| 18:09| 19:09| 20:24 53 | Hoken Center 6:55| 7:51| 8:47| 9:47|10:47|11:43|12:43|13:43|14:42|15:43|16:42|17:43|18:42| 19:47| 20: 59

36 | Kurozasa Kenkyujo 6:13| 7:19| 8:21| 9:14[10:14/11:14/12:10[13:10/14:10/15:09/16:07|17:09|18:10/19:10/ 20:25 28 | SUN LIVE 6:57| 7:53| 8:49| 9:49/10:49|11:45/12:45|13:45|14:44|15:45|16:44|17:45|18:44/19:49|21:0

37 | Tokai Gakuen Daigaku-Nishi| 6:14| 7:20| 8:22] 9:15[10:15[11:15[12:11|13:11]14:11/15:10/16:08/17:10/18:11/19:11/20:26 27 | Miyoshi Shiyakusho CXS@IXID| 6:59| 7:54| 8:50| 9:50|10:50|11:46|12:46|13:46|14:45|15:46|16:45|17:4618:45|19:50 21:0

38 | Tokai Gakuen Daigaku | 6:15| 7:21| 8:23| 9:16|10:16/11:16/12:12/13:12/14:12/15:11/16:09|17:11|18:12|19:12/20:27 52 | Higashi-Jintoriyama 7:01| 7:55| 8:51| 9:51/10:51|11:47|12:47|13:47|14:46|15:47|16:46|17:47|18:46|19:51|21:03

4 | Miyoshigaoka Station CX® 6:18| 7:24| 8:26| 9:19/10:19/11:19|12:15|13:15|14:15|15:14|16:12|17:14|18:15|19:15|20:30 31 | Kaneyoshi Place-Nishi | 7:04| 7:57| 8:53| 9:53|10:53|11:49|12:49|13:4914:48|15:49|16:48|17:49|18:48|19:53/21:05

5 | Miyoshigaoka Shogakko | 6:20 7:29| 8:28| 9:21|10:21/11:21]12:17/13:17|14:17/15:16/16:14/17:16/18:17/19:17/20:32 32 | Miyoshi Shimin Byoin CX@XI)| 7:05| 7:58| 8:54| 9:54|10:54|11:50|12:50|13:50|14:49|15:50|16:49|17:50|18:49| 19:54|21:06

39 | Miyoshigaoka-nanachome| 6:21| 7:30 8:29| 9:22|10:22|11:22|12:18/13:18/14:18/15:17|16:15|17:17|18:18/19:18/20:33 51 | Kaneyoshi Place-Higashi | 7:06| 7:59| 8:55| 9:55/10:55|11:51|12:51|13:51|14:50|15:51|16:50|17:51|18:50|19:55 21:

40 | Asahi-sanchome 6:22| 7:31| 8:30| 9:23]10:23/11:23|12:19|13:19|14:19|15:18|16:16/17:18/18:19|19:19|20:34 50 | Miyoshi Koko 7:08| 8:01| 8:57| 9:57|10:57|11:53|12:53|13:53|14:52|15:53|16:52|17:53|18:52| 19:57|21:

2 | Asahi-yonchome @) 6:23 7:32| 8:31| 9:24|10:24/11:24/12:20/13:20|14:20|15:19|16:17|17:19|18:2019:20/20:35 49 | Higashiyama-Dai 7:09| 8:02| 8:58| 9:58|10:58|11:54|12:54|13:54|14:53|15:54|16:53|17:54|18:53|19:58|21:

1 | Toyota Kosei Byoin 6:33| 7:41| 8:38 9:31/10:31|11:31|12:27|13:27|14:27|15:26|16:24/17:26/18:27/19:27/20:42 48 | Miyoshi Koen-Higashi @X1| 7:10 8:03| 8:59 9:59|10:59|11:55|12:55|13:55|14:54|15:55|16:5417:55|18:5419:59|21:

9 | Sakura-gochome 6:41| 7:48| 8:45| 9:38/10:38|11:38|12:34|13:34/14:34/15:3316:31|17:33|18:34|19:34/20:49 47 | Miyoshi-lke-Higashi @3 7:11| 8:04| 9:00/10:00|11:00|11:56|12:56|13:56|14:55|15:56|16:55|17:56| 18:55|20:00|21:
Midorigaoka Koen 6:42| 7:49| 8:46| 9:39/10:39|11:39|12:35|13:35|14:35|15:34| 16:32|17:34|18:35|19:35|20:50 46 | Higashiyama lkoinoie | 7:12| 8:05/ 9:01/10:01|11:01|11:57|12:57|13:57|14:56|15:57|16:56 17:57|18:5620:01|21:
Midori-itchome 6:42| 7:49| 8:46| 9:39/10:39|11:39|12:35|13:35|14:35|15:34| 16:32|17:34|18:35|19:35|20:50 45 | Shiominooka Y| 7:13| 8:06| 9:02/10:02/11:02/11:58|12:58|13:58|14:57|15:58|16:5717:58|18:57|20:02|21:
Miyoshigaoka-Midori | 6:43| 7:50| 8:47| 9:40(10:40|11:40|12:36|13:36|14:36|15:35/16:33|17:35|18:36|19:36/20:51 44 | Minami-Azabu 7:15| 8:08| 9:04/10:04/11:04/12:00|13:00|14:00|14:59|16:00| 16:59| 18:00| 18:59|20:04|21:
Sakura Koen 6:44| 7:51| 8:48| 9:41(10:41|11:41|12:37|13:37|14:37|15:36/16:34|17:36|18:37|19:37/20:52 43 | Azabu Kominkan 7:16| 8:09| 9:05/10:05/11:05/12:01|13:01|14:01|15:00|16:01|17:00| 18:01|19:00|20:05|21:
Miyoshigaoka-rokuchome | 6:45| 7:52| 8:49 9:42|10:42|11:42|12:3813:38|14:38|15:37|16:35/17:37|18:3819:38/20:53 42 | Azabu Jutaku 7:17| 8:10| 9:06/10:06/11:06/12:02|13:02|14:02|15:01|16:02|17:01|18:02| 19:01|20:06|21:
Teradabashi-Higashi 6:46| 7:53| 8:50| 9:43|10:43|11:43[12:39/13:39/14:39|15:38|16:36/17:38|18:39| 19:39|20:54 19 | BEISIA Miyoshi-ten CXSEIXTD| 7:21| 8:14 9:10/10:10/11:10|12:06|13:06|14:06/15:05|16:0617:05|18:06|19:05|20:10|21:
Ukigai Y| 6:48| 7:55 8:52| 9:45|10:45|11:45|12:41|13:41|14:41|15:40|16:38|17:40|18:41|19:41/20:56 18 | Hokubu Shogakko 7:24| 8:17| 9:13[10:13/11:13|12:09/13:09|14:09|15:08| 16:09|17:08| 18:09|19:08|20:13|21:
Hokubu Shogakko 6:49| 7:56| 8:53| 9:46|10:46|11:46|12:42|13:42|14:42|15:41|16:39|17:41/18:42/19:42|20:57 17 | Ukigai Y| 7:25 8:18| 9:14/10:14/11:14/12:10/13:10/14:10|15:09|16:10|17:09/ 18:10| 19:09| 20: 14/ 21:
BEISIA Miyoshi-ten CXSGIXID| 6:54| 8:01| 8:58| 9:51/10:51|11:51/12:47|13:47|14:47|15:46|16:44|17:46|18:47|19:47|21:02 41 | Teradabashi-Higashi 7:27| 8:20| 9:16/10:16|11:16/12:12/13:12/14:12|15:11|16:12|17:11|18:12|19:11|20: 16| 21:
Azabu Jutaku 6:57| 8:04| 9:01| 9:54|10:54|11:54|12:50|13:50| 14:50| 15:49| 16:47|17:49| 18:50| 19:50| 21:05 14 | Miyoshigaoka-rokuchome | 7:28| 8:21| 9:17/10:17|11:17|12:13|13:13|14:13[15:12|16:13|17:12|18:13|19:12|20:17|21:
Azabu Kominkan 6:58| 8:05 9:02| 9:55/10:55|11:55|12:51|13:51|14:51|15:50|16:48|17:50|18:51|19:51|21:06 13 | Sakura Koen 7:30| 8:23| 9:19/10:19|11:19|12:15/13:15|14:15|15:14/16:15|17:14|18:15|19:14/20: 19| 21:
Minami-Azabu 6:59| 8:06| 9:03| 9:56|10:56|11:56|12:52|13:52|14:52|15:51|16:49|17:51|18:52]19:52|21:07 12 | Miyoshigaoka-Midori | 7:31| 8:24| 9:20/10:20/11:20/12:16/13:16|14:16|15:15|16:16|17:15|18:16|19:15|20:20|21:
Shiominooka Y| 7:01| 8:08| 9:05 9:58/10:58|11:58|12:54|13:54|14:54|15:53|16:51|17:53|18:54|19:54/21:09 11 | Midori-itchome 7:32| 8:25| 9:21/10:21|11:21|12:17|13:17|14:17|15:16(16:17|17:16(18:17|19:16/20:21 | 21:
Higashiyama Ikoinoie | 7:02| 8:09| 9:06| 9:59|10:59|11:59|12:55|13:55|14:55|15:54|16:52|17:54/18:55/19:55/21:10 10 | Midorigaoka Koen 7:33| 8:26| 9:22/10:22|11:22|12:18/13:18|14:18(15:17|16:18|17:17|18:18|19:17|20:22| 21:
Miyoshi-lke-Higashi @XI)| 7:03| 8:10| 9:07|10:00/11:00/12:0012:56|13:5614:56|15:55 16:53|17:55|18:56|19:56/21:11 9 | Sakura-gochome 7:33| 8:26| 9:22/10:22(11:22|12:18/13:18|14:18|15:17|16:18|17:17|18:18|19:17|20:22| 21:
Miyoshi Koen-Higashi @ZXTD| 7:04| 8:11| 9:08|/10:01/11:01/12:01|12:57|13:57|14:57|15:56| 16:54|17:56|18:57|19:57|21:12 1 | Toyota Kosei Byoin 7:40| 8:33| 9:29/10:29|11:29|12:25|13:25|14:25|15:24|16:25|17:24|18:25|19:24|20:29 21:
Higashiyama-Dai 7:05| 8:12| 9:09/10:02|11:02|12:02|12:58|13:58|14:58|15:57|16:55|17:57|18:58| 19:58|21:13 2 | Asahi-yonchome @[XID)| 7:49| 8:40| 9:36/10:36|11:36|12:32|13:32/14:32/15:31/16:32/17:31/18:32/ 19:31/20:36|21:
Miyoshi Koko 7:06| 8:13| 9:10/10:03|11:03|12:03|12:59|13:59| 14:59| 15:58| 16:56|17:58| 18:59| 19:59|21:14 40 | Asahi-sanchome 7:50| 8:41| 9:37|10:37|11:37|12:33|13:33|14:33|15:32|16:33|17:32|18:33| 19:32(20:37| 21:
Kaneyoshi Place-Higashi | 7:08| 8:15/ 9:12/10:05|11:05|12:05|13:01|14:01|15:01|16:00| 16:5818:00/19:01/20:01/21:16 39 | Miyoshigaoka-nanachome | 7:51| 8:42| 9:38|10:38|11:38|12:34|13:34|14:34/15:33|16:34|17:33|18:34/19:33|20:38|21:
Miyoshi Shimin Byoin CXS@IXID| 7:09| 8:16| 9:13[10:06/11:06/12:0613:02|14:02|15:02|16:01|16:59|18:01|19:02|20:02|21:17 5 | Miyoshigaoka Shogakko | 7:52| 8:43| 9:39/10:39|11:39|12:35|13:35|14:35|15:34|16:35|17:34| 18:35| 19:34|20:39| 21:
Kaneyoshi Place-Nishi | 7:10| 8:17| 9:14/10:07|11:07|12:07|13:03|14:03|15:03| 16:02| 17:00/ 18:02/ 19:03|20:0321:18 4 | Miyoshigaoka Station (CX® 7:55| 8:46| 9:42|10:42|11:42|12:38|13:38|14:38|15:37|16:38|17:37|18:38|19:37|20:42| 21:
Higashi-Jintoriyama 7:12| 8:19] 9:16/10:09|11:09|12:09|13:05|14:05| 15:05| 16:04| 17:02 18:0419:05|20:0521:20 38 | Tokai Gakuen Daigaku | 7:57| 8:48| 9:44|10:44|11:44|12:40/13:40|14:40(15:39|16:40|17:39| 18:40/19:39|20:44|21:
Hoken Center 7:13| 8:20| 9:17/10:10/11:10|12:10|13:06|14:06|15:06| 16:05| 17:03| 18:05| 19:06| 20:06| 21:21 37 | Tokai Gakuen Daigaku-Nishi| 7:58| 8:49| 9:45|10:45|11:45|12:41|13:41/14:41|15:40|16:41|17:40|18:41|19:40|20:45|21:

SUN LIVE 7:15| 8:22| 9:19/10:12|11:12|12:12|13:08|14:08|15:08|16:07|17:05| 18:07| 19:08| 20:08| 21:23 36 | Kurozasa Kenkyujo 7:59| 8:50| 9:46|10:46|11:46|12:42|13:42|14:42|15:41|16:42|17:41|18:42|19:41|20:46|21:
Miyoshi Shiyakusho CX@ @I 7:17| 8:24| 9:21/10:14/11:14/12:14/13:10/14:10/15:10| 16:09|17:07/18:09|19:10/20:10|21:25 35 | Kurozasa Koen 8:00| 8:51| 9:47|10:47|11:47|12:43|13:43|14:43|15:42|16:43|17:42| 18:43|19:42|20:47|21:
Nakashima Jutaku 7:19| 8:26| 9:23(10:16(11:16/12:16|13:12/14:12|15:12/16:11/17:09|18:11|19:12|20: 12| 21:27 34 | Kurozasa Station-Kita | 8:01| 8:52| 9:48|10:48|11:48|12:44/13:44|14:44|15:43|16:44|17:43|18:44 19:43|20:48|22:00
AEON Miyoshi i-mall CXS @IXTD| 7:22| 8:29| 9:26/10:19/11:19(12:19]13:15|14:15|15:15|16:14/17:12/18:14/19:15|20:15/21:30 33 | Kurozasa Station @I 8:02| 8:53| 9:49|10:49|11:49|12:45|13:45|14:45|15:44]16:45|17:44| 18:45|19:44| 20:49|22:01

[ ]
o~

KuromatsulLine(Tuyén Fukuta

Tram dirng xe buyt Chuyént | Chuyén2 | Chuyén3 | Chuyénd | Chuyén5 | Chuyén6 | Chuyén7 | Chuyéng | Chuyén9 | Chuyén10{ Chuyén1t |Chuyén2| Chuyént3|Chuyén4| Chuyént5 Tram dirng xe buyt Chuyén1 | Chuyén? | Chuyén3 | Chuyénd | Chuyén5 | Chuyén | Chuyén7 | Chuyén8 | Chuyénd |Chuyén10| Chuyéndt |Chuyén12| Chuyén13|Chuyént4| Chuyént5

54 | Fukuta Jidokan  @I| 7:08| 8:02| 8:59| 9:58(10:58|12:00(13:00|14:00|14:56|15:55|16:58|17:55|18:56|19:52|20:40 < Myochi-Shimo Kominkan @X0)| 6:48| 7:45| 8:42| 9:41(10:41|11:41|12:41(13:41|14:37|15:36(16:39|17:36(18:37|19:33|20:22

55 | Fukuta 7:09| 8:03| 9:00| 9:59|10:59|12:01|13:01|14:01|14:57|15:56|16:59|17:56|18:57|19:53|20:41 < Hosokuchi Koen-Nishi | 6:49| 7:46| 8:43| 9:42(10:42|11:42|12:42|13:42|14:38|15:37|16:40|17:37|18:38| 19:34|20:23

56 | Nishiarata Y| 7:10 8:04| 9:01/10:00|11:00|12:02|13:02|14:02|14:58|15:57|17:00|17:57|18:58|19:54|20:42 o Myochi-Kami Kominkan | 6:50| 7:47| 8:44| 9:43|10:43|11:43|12:43|13:43|14:39|15:38|16:41|17:38[18:39| 19:35|20:24

57 | Nakayoshi Hoikuen 7:11| 8:05| 9:02/10:01[11:01|12:03|13:03|14:03|14:59|15:58|17:01|17:58|18:59|19:55|20:43 g.. Myochi-Kami 6:51| 7:48| 8:45| 9:44[10:44[11:44]12:44(13:44(14:40|15:39|16:42(17:39|18:40| 19:36/20:25

58 | Nishiishiki 7:12| 8:06| 9:03[10:02|11:02|12:04|13:04|14:04|15:00| 15:59|17:02|17:59|19:00| 19:56|20:44 = Myochi Hoikuen 6:52| 7:49| 8:46| 9:45|10:45(11:45(12:45(13:45|14:41(15:40/16:43|17:40|18:41|19:37|20:26

59 | Araike 7:13| 8:07| 9:04/10:03[11:03|12:05|13:05|14:05|15:01|16:00/17:03|18:00|19:01|19:57|20:45 (7)) Nanbu Community 6:54| 7:51| 8:48| 9:47|10:47|11:47|12:47|13:47|14:43|15:42|16:45|17:42|18:43[19:39]20:28

60 | Miyoshi-Shimo Jidokan @XI| 7:15| 8:09| 9:06/10:05(11:05(12:07|13:07|14:07|15:03|16:02(17:05/18:02[19:03[19:59|20:47 5 Uchikoshi-Shimo 6:55| 7:52| 8:49| 9:48|10:48[11:48|12:48(13:48|14:44(15:43|16:46/17:43(18:44[19:40|20:29

61 | Miyoshi-Kami Jidokan | 7:16| 8:10| 9:07|10:0611:06|12:08|13:08|14:08|15:04|16:03|17:06|18:03|19:04|20:00| 20:48 § Uchikoshi Kominkan 6:57| 7:54| 8:51| 9:50/10:50|11:50|12:50|13:50|14:46|15:45|16:48|17:45|18:46(19:42(20:31

62 | Wakaba Hoikuen @XI| 7:18| 8:12| 9:09/10:08[11:08[12:10[13:10[14:10[15:06|16:05|17:08|18:05|19:06|20:02|20:50 5 Uchikoshi V)| 7:01| 7:58| 8:55| 9:54(10:54|11:54]12:54|13:54]14:50|15:49|16:52|17:49[18:50 19:46(20:35
AEON Miyoshi i-mall  Dén | 7:23| 8:17| 9:14[10:13[11:13[12:13[13:13(14:13[15:09|16:0817:11|18:08| 19:09|20:05|20:55 Myochi-Guchi 7:02| 7:59| 8:56| 9:55|10:55|11:55/12:55(13:55|14:51|15:50|16:53|17:50|18:51|19:47|20:36

